FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2014-05-03
Sélectif Régional

20116676 - Finale - Foix - Stade d'eau vive du Rebech

Catégorie J

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A |Ella Bregazzi Kayak Club Angerien 123.53+0 - 123.53 | 183.32 | 151.74
2 3 A | Justine Lorin Angouleme Canoe Kayak 134.77+54 - 188.77 | 768.58 | 172.1

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 A | Lucas Roisin Canok 106.39+0 - 106.39 | 165.9 | 128.27
2 6 A | Corentin Oulhen Les Alligators - Landerneau 107.23+4 - 111.23 | 215.52 | 132.45
3 7 B | Ugo Rolland Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 124.66+56 - 180.66 | 932.35 | 331.63

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Lucas Roisin - Guillaume Canok 113.93+0 - 113.93 | 190.11 | 164.94

Graille

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 A |Joana Palermo Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 117.05+0 - 117.05 | 190.23 | 119.07
2 7 A | Noa Bouchardon Albi Kayak Canoe 132.31+0 - 132.31 | 335.6 | 266.63
3 10 A |Lea Gaigeot Canoe Kayak Lagny - - Nt - -
4 1B | Claire Gaigeot Canoe Kayak Lagny 120.08+2 - 122.08 | 243.15 | 84.75

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 A | Pol Euzenes Les Alligators - Landerneau 96.93+0 - 96.93 | 118.6 | 1145
2 7 A | Theo Quenouillere Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 100.43+2 - 102.43 | 177.81 | 131.14



http://www.ffck.org

o N o g @~ W

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20

9A
16 A
17A
19A
21 A
30 A

31A

32A

33 A
2B
5B
7B
10B
15B
21 8B
23B

29 B

33B

Fabien Lanao
Mathieu Monier
Louis Masson
Vincent Bocci
Erwan Rouch

Allan Cousset

Nathan Flageul

Denis Delaleux

Guillaume Graille
Felix Jeanningros
Arthur Favennec
Yann Becker
Antoine Dumaye
Olivier Cail

Lucas Galmiche

Clement Bosc

Micael Rodriguez Alves Lato

Ugo Rolland

Stadoceste Tarbais C.k.

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere
Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive
Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

Canoe Club Du Lie

Muret Olympique C.k.

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Esquimau K.c. Lourdais

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

101.43+2
106.48+2
109.93+4
106.15+8
113.79+2
131.65+64

114.9+104

126.12+106

102.24+2
106.05+6
116.18+2
113.91+10
125.1+8
109.52+58
124.94+56

134.93+102

103.43
108.48
113.93
114.15
115.79
195.65

218.9

232.12

Nt
104.24
112.05
118.18
123.91
133.1
167.52
180.94

236.93

Nt

188.57
242.94
301.61
303.98
321.63
1181.3

1431.6

1573.9

202.29
286.37
352.36
414.04
512.98
883.51
1027.9

1630.7

134.21
259.06
243.12
127.16
238.36
236.19

283.03

283.64

152.37
233.15
249.96
297.4
410.63
205.91
370.31

351.47




